
 

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 2

2 0 0 2

0 0

2 0

0 0

2 0 2 2

0 0

2 0

0 2 2 2

2 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

2 2

2 2 2 2

1 0

0 1

1 1 0 2

2 0

0 2

0 2

2 0 0 1

2 2

2 0

0 1 0 2

2 2

2 2

男子Ａ

松本 一優 (UDC）

坂本 光 (西が岡）
21-14
21- 7

21- 3
21- 8

三浦 舞翔 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ）

古田 大翔 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

川合 敬介 (今泉）

鈴木 重成 (御幸）

山口 蒼生 (小山JBC）

杉本 凌太郎 (今泉）

矢次 煌毅 (雀宮）

菊池 智泰 (大田原）

平 雄斗 (南摩）

堀井 渓佑 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

阿久津 彗介 (ZERO）

岡島 颯人 (石橋）

野口 遼大 (今泉）

瀧尾 隆斗 (城東）

田中 拓海 (みはら）

山田 煌久 (五代）

佐藤 郁真 (大田原）

黒田 絋右 (宇都宮JB）

遠藤 史哉 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ）

小池 翔天 (大田原）

山越 匠翔 (雀宮）

今井 隆希 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

秋田 悠介 (西が岡）

今井 勇斗 (西原）

佐藤 空芽 (みはら）

小俣 快斗 (城東）

酒井 勝太 (今泉）

金子 和幹 (那須塩原）

川俣 歩夢 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

小松 千起 (上河内）

水沢 俐輝 (小山JBC）

鈴木 康介 (みはら）

瀬川 海翔 (大田原）

関口 隼輔 (雀宮）

野村 奏多 (今泉）

大山 歩之渡 (御幸）

増子 遼太 (五代）

檜山 泰河 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21- 7
21- 9

19-21
21-17
21-16

21- 1
21- 4

21-10
21-10

21-12
21-12

21-14
21-13

21- 3
21- 3

21-11
21-11

21-15
22-20

21-11
21- 1

21-11
21-13

19-21
21-14
21-13

21-18
21-13

17-21
21-13
21- 9

21- 1
21- 2

21- 6
21- 3

21- 9
21- 8

21- 0
21- 2

21- 2
21- 4

21- 7
21- 3

21- 6
 5-21
21-18

21-15
21-10

21- 5
21- 4

21- 5
21-11

20-22
21-14
21-15

21-14
21- 9

21-12
21-15

21-17
21-15

21- 6
21-10

21- 4
21- 4

21-12
21- 9

21- 5
21- 9

21- 9
21- 9

21-16
15-21
21-19

21- 8
21- 7

21-12
21-16

21-11
21-12



 

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 2

2 0

2 2

2 2

0 1 2 0

0 0

2 2 1 2

0 0

2 0

0 2

2 0

0 2 0 1

2 2

0 0

2 1

0 0 1 2

0 2

2 2

2 0

2 2

2 2

0 1 0 2

2 1

2 0

0 0

2 2 2 2

1 1

0 0

0 2

0 2

2 0 1 0

0 0

0 2 2 0

2 2

1 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

1

2

坪井 太志 (五代[5]）

小川 太幹 (プライド ジュニア[5]）

21-10
21-14

21-10
21- 7

21-12
21-17

21-11
21- 9

三位決定戦

21-15
19-21
21-15

21-12
15-21
21- 7

21- 1
21- 9

21-16
21- 9

21-19
21-13

17-21
21-15
21-14

21- 7
21- 6

21- 8
21- 9

22-20
 9-21
21-17

21-17
21- 7

21- 3
21- 6

21- 3
21- 5

18-21
22-20
21-19

21-10
21-16

21-12
19-21
21-15

21- 5
21- 8

24-22
21-13

18-21
21-11
21-12

21- 4
21- 4

21- 3
21- 1

21-11
21- 5

21- 9
21-15

21- 1
21- 2

21-23
21-17
21-13

21-10
21- 7

21- 9
21- 1

21-14
22-24
21-17

21- 2
21- 4

21-16
21-12

21-18
21- 7

21- 4
21- 2

21-12
21-13

21-10
21-15

21- 4
21- 4

21- 2
21- 2

16-21
21-18
21-14

21-13
19-21
21-12

15-21
21-17
21-11

21-11
21- 6

21- 6
21- 7

鴨志田 快 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

27-25
21-15

21- 6
21- 4

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 3
21-15

21- 6
21- 3

21- 4
21- 3

21- 6
21- 5

大橋 侑真 (五代[4]）

薄井 駿介 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[5]）

吉原 悠月 (宇大附属小[4]）

上武海斗 (Feel[5]）

小川煌太 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

小林 樹 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

雫 優心 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

村本 匠 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

本間 優心 (石橋ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

今井 俊介 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

江部 優太郎 (宇都宮JB[5]）

馬路 彗寿 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

安齋 新生 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

北川 道椰 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[5]）

日向野 泰地 (宇大附属小[5]）

小川稜太 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

松下 周叶 (宇都宮JB[4]）

岩下 僚 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[4]）

小松 柚稀 (今市[4]）

蛯澤 奏太 (西が岡[4]）

鈴木 拓眞 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

磯貝 蓮太 (五代[5]）

橋本 悠生 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

神山柊桔 (Feel[5]）

小川 太幹 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

松田 一希 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

渡邊 昊冴 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

西村聖叶 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

中新井 凛 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

松永 翔 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[4]）

藤本 鯨太 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

平山 斗柾 (西が岡[5]）

鈴木 大我 (宇都宮JB[4]）

柳谷 晃太 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

北川 敬大 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[5]）

阿部 涼佑 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

坪井 太志 (五代[5]）

畠山 凌空 (小山JBC[4]）

松本 泰希 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[4]）

増山 陽向 (宇都宮JB[5]）

檜山 誠太 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

本間 匠人 (宇大附属小[5]）

齋藤 舜記 (西が岡[5]）

本田 寛翔 (五代[4]）

大根田 真弘 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

中田煌太 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

鈴木 悠眞 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

関谷 健心 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

石川昊典 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

男子Ｂ

松本 眞優 (宇都宮ﾀﾞｯｼﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ[4]）

松山 悠人 (栃木TBC[5]）
21-19
21-15



 

2 0

2 0

2 0 2 0

0 2

0 0

2 2

0 2 0 0

1 2

2 0 2 2

0 0

2 0

0 2

2 0 2 0

2 2

2 2 0 0

0 2

2 2

2 2

0 2 0 0

0 0

0 2

21-12
21- 7

21- 8
21- 4

21- 6
21- 8

21-12
21-13

25-23
21-11

21- 9
21-17

21-13
21-13

21-14
21-10

21- 5
21- 6

21-11
21-16

21-19
21-11

21- 2
21- 7

21-10
21-11

21-16
20-22
21-19

21- 5
21- 7

21-10
21- 8

21-11
21- 2

21-12
21- 4

21- 3
21- 1

21-14
21-14

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

磯貝 幹太 (五代[2]）

21- 6
21- 6

21- 6
21- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 2
21- 1

21- 9
21- 4

茅島 大雅 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

日向野 泰嘉 (宇大附属小[2]）

森 徠翔 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

藤田 翔賢 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[2]）

北川 蓮梧 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[3]）

湊 優貴 (白沢BC[2]）

村本 優人 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

橋本 優我 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

平野 桜瀬 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

成田 理琥 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

久保野 晏生 (宇都宮JB[3]）

權田 尊久 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

大根田 理人 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

川合 淳平 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[2]）

張 暢洋 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

木村 心遙 (宇大附属小[3]）

押久保 太智 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

瀬川 理久 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

中西 漣 (五代[3]）

藤原 秀緯 (宇都宮JB[3]）

堀井 洋佑 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

渡邉 湊音 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

八木 知真 (西原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

荒木 悠乃介 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[3]）

若林 龍輝 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[3]）

男子Ｃ

指首 拓杜 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

岡﨑 玄宗 (宇大附属小[3]）

21- 5
21- 6



 

2 2

2 2

0 0 0 0

2 2

2 2

2 2

0 2 0 0

0 1

1 1 2 2

2 0

2

0

0 2

2 0 0

0 2

2 2

0 2 2

0

1 0

2 2

0 2

0 2 0

0

2 0 0

2

0

2 0 0

0 2

2 2

0 0

2

0 2 0

2 2

2 0

1 0 0

2 0

0

2

0 0

2 0 1 2

0 0

0 2 2 2

2 0

2 2

X 0

 1 0 2

2 2

2 2

女子Ａ

小山 涼風 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

稲森 結希 (白沢）
21-16
21-14

西前 詩音 (五代）

休場 千紘 (西原）

薄井 日和 (那須塩原）

古郡 萌祢 (Feel）

荒木 菜那 (みはら）

松本 明希 (宇大附小）

篠原 友花里 (雀宮）

原 愛実 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

平出 愛 (御幸）

恩田 美聡 (上河内）

本木 結音 (今市）

高久 萌衣 (KRATSとちぎ）

島田 紗帆 (白沢）

黒木 優奈 (五代）

檜山 愛里奈 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

櫻岡 凜子 (大田原）

荒井 梨々香 (ZERO）

西部 花 (雀宮）

竹内 朱里 (白沢）

日向 秋葵 (みはら）

仲沢 ゆりあ (今泉）

渡辺 佑菜 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ）

岡田 夢唯 (Feel）

佐藤 姫奈 (御幸）

螺良 心花 (城東）

千葉 深愛 (白沢）

柿沼 優衣 (西が岡）

千葉 彩花 (小山JBC）

伊東 煌羽 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

仁平 心遥 (西原）

藤田 美羽 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ）

清水 怜 (雀宮）

金子 希 (御幸）

岡田 志穂 (みはら）

梅田 莉奈 (南摩）

馬路 詩良 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

平石 温子 (上河内）

大島 奈々 (ZERO）

寺内 寿穂 (栃木TBC）

大貫 聖織 (みはら）

金原 明香 (白沢）

戸髙 未晴 (Feel）

漆原 柚芭 (雀宮）

小川 結菜 (雀宮中央）

小林 夕葵 (大田原）

入江 優里 (城東）

吉澤 真菜美 (御幸）

丸山 璃奈 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

北川 夏楓 (みはら）

宮下 夏海 (西原）

福田 迪那 (五代）

鈴木 翔女 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ）

21- 5
21- 4

18-21
21-19
21-16

21- 7
21- 9

21-15
19-21
21-19

21-16
21-11

21- 1
21- 1

18-21
21-14
　-Ｘ

21- 4
21-10

21-13
21-11

21- 9
21- 2

21- 7
21- 7

21- 5
21- 4

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21- 8

21- 1
21- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-13
21-15

21-16
21-15

21- 9
21-13

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 9
21-11

21-19
14-21
22-20

21- 9
21-12

21- 8
　-Ｘ

21- 9
21- 4

21- 4
21- 4

21-19
21-18

21- 5
19-21
21- 4

21-18
21- 7

21-19
21-17

21- 3
21- 4

21-10
21-10

21- 6
21-16

21- 5
21- 4

14-21
21-11
21-13

21- 6
21- 7

21- 6
21- 9

21-19
15-21
21-17

21-12
21- 7

21-19
21-10

21-11
21- 4

21-10
21-10

21-19
21-16

21-10
21-10

21- 6
21-11

21-17
21-17

21-13
21- 6

21-10
21-16

21-10
21- 1

21- 8
21-15

21- 7
21-19



 

2 2

2 2

2 0 0 2

0 0

2 2

2 0 0 2

0 0

2 0

2 0

2 1

2 0 2 0

0 2

0 0

0 1

2 2 0 2

0 2

0 2

2 0

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 0

0 0

0 0 2 0

2 2

0 2

0 2

2 0 0 0

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

2 0

2 2

2 2

2 0 0 2

1 1

2 2

1 0 1 0

2 2

1 0

2 2

0 2 0 1

0 0

0 2

2 2 1 0

0 2

0 2

0 2

0 0

2 2

2 2 2 0

0 2

0 0

0 2

2 2 2 0

0 0

0 0

2 2

0 2

2 0 0 0

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 2

2 2

2

1

21- 9
21-11

三位決定戦

22-20
20-22
21-17

21-13
21- 0

21-19
14-21
21-18

21- 7
21-15

瀬野 ひばり (プライド ジュニア[5[5]）

永藤 輝音 (プライド ジュニア[5]）

21- 9
21-16

21-14
21-11

21-18
21-10

21- 4
21- 4

21- 6
21-15

21- 7
21- 1

21- 4
21- 4

21-14
21-13

21-12
21-11

21- 7
21- 7

21- 4
21-11

21- 9
21- 3

21-10
21- 4

21- 1
21- 7

16-21
21-14
21-12

21- 4
21-11

21- 5
21- 5

20-22
21-15
21- 4

22-20
21-15

21- 3
21- 6

21- 3
21- 1

21- 1
21- 5

21-11
21-18

21- 7
21- 6

21- 8
21- 4

21- 3
21- 4

21-15
21-19

21- 2
21-10

21-10
21- 5

21-15
21-15

21- 2
21- 5

12-21
21-19
21-16

11-21
21- 9
21-12

21-11
21- 9

21- 4
21-14

21- 3
21- 1

21- 2
21- 4

21- 2
21- 3

21-10
21-18

21-18
21-14

21-17
21-18

21-18
21-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
21-10

21- 5
21-15

21-15
21-10

21-18
19-21
21-17

21-13
21- 9

21- 1
21- 4

21- 1
21- 3

21- 3
21- 3

21-10
21- 9

21- 8
21- 9

21- 3
21- 5

21- 7
21- 5

24-22
21- 5

21- 6
21- 0

21-13
21-16

21-18
21-11

21- 8
21- 9

21- 4
21- 4

21- 3
21- 2

21- 7
21- 8

21-11
21-10

21- 8
21- 3

13-21
21-12
21-17

21-13
21-11

21- 6
21- 7

21-14
24-26
21-10

21- 4
21- 3

21-17
21-16

中沢 莉子 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

21-10
21-10

21- 8
21- 5

21-18
21- 9

21- 4
21- 5

21-19
17-21
21-19

21- 6
21- 4

21- 8
21- 4

藤田 真央 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

関 ちひろ (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

直井 美結 (今市[4]）

大山 来実 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[4]）

薄井 小春 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

大築絆來 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

德永 真依子 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

小池 俐舞 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

佐藤 里咲 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[5]）

直井 萌々香 (白沢BC[4]）

野田千晶 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

岩出 夏美 (山椒魚[5]）

増茂 愛莉 (宇都宮JB[5]）

直井 愛 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

古河 小春 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[4]）

髙橋 咲夏 (西が岡[5]）

矢口 桃音 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

菊池 詩織 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

藤沼 雫 (ZERO Jr.[5]）

星野 千佳 (宇大附属小[5]）

幸 百恵 (五代[5]）

永藤 輝音 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

青木 栞奈 (御幸ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団[4]）

矢古宇 瑞季 (宇大附属小[5]）

皆川 優衣 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

六鎗 優衣 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

平野 夏海 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

田中 夢空 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

西部 心 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[4]）

有坂美那 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

磯 里実花 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

久保野 柚希 (宇都宮JB[5]）

直井 優 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

寺内 凛 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

石関 千佳 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[5]）

大沢 南菜 (栃木TBC[5]）

小倉 杏優 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

鈴木 結菜 (宇大附属小[5]）

大森 優愛 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

瀬野 ひばり (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5[5]）

大平 結依 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

古谷 紗菜 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

森 柚菜 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

小林 蒼依 (ZERO Jr.[5]）

田中 泉 (栃木TBC[5]）

市川 侑佳 (宇大附属小[5]）

柏木 結衣 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

片山 陽奈乃 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

増田 光佑佳 (西が岡[4]）

鈴木 姫歌 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

西野 司紗 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

五味渕 彩芽 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

斉藤 日和 (五代[5]）

五十嵐 綾 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

羽鳥 和華 (山椒魚[5]）

若林 真央 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

田中 菜津子 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

藤田 空音 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[4]）

村上 羽瑠 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

篠崎茉音 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

斎藤 歩花 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[5]）

阿部 美鈴 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

藤澤 菜のは (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

鈴木 音羽 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

大類 にこ (今市[5]）

中田帆乃花 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

磯崎 奏花 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

吉成 希乃果 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

由利 茜 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

權田 詩歩 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[4]）

唐川 結里 (宇大附属小[4]）

菅原 凛 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

新井  怜 (宇大附属小[5]）

田辺 涼珠 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[5]）

湊 優衣 (白沢BC[5]）

戸田 香穂 (小山JBC[4]）

瀧尾 柚巴 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[4]）

三嶋 璃子 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[5]）

眞仁田 灯莉 (宇都宮JB[5]）

西村 柚 (西原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

清水 くるみ (益子小学校[4]）

女子Ｂ

浅野 真央 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[5]）

櫻井 咲希 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[5]）

21- 4
21- 6
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六鎗 優希 (城東ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

21- 7
21- 1

21- 8
21- 5

21- 7
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21-19
21-16

21- 7
21- 5

21- 6
21-10

増茂 優 (宇都宮JB[3]）

海賀 千尋 (宇大附属小[3]）

菅原 瑠奈 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

伊佐野 夕萌夏 (西が岡[2]）

石関 菜乃佳 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[2]）

田波 埜乃 (白沢BC[3]）

入江 唯衣 (宇大附属小[3]）

永嶌 結 (御幸ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団[3]）

渡辺 千寿 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

近藤 沙藍 (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

木崎 香瑛 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[3]）

藤田 ねね (宇都宮JB[3]）

坂井田 舞 (宇都宮JB[2]）

今井 湊茄 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

金子 ひなた (御幸ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団[3]）

飯塚 結菜 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[2]）

川上 瑠花 (御幸ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団[3]）

下野 愛莉 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

小林 愛依 (宇都宮JB[2]）

川又 彩乃 (宇大附属小[3]）

島田 和紗 (白沢BC[3]）

鈴木 美瑳綺 (今泉ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ部[3]）

森本 さくら (雀宮中央ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

渡邉 なのは (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

関  桃羽 (宇大附属小[2]）

青木 芽依 (御幸ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団[2]）

片山 奈々 (那須塩原ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ[3]）

志賀 菜々子 (宇都宮JB[3]）

岩下 愛那 (足利ﾚｼﾞｪﾝｽﾞ[2]）

井伊 美羽音 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）

女子Ｃ

小宮 春乃 (白沢BC[2]）

大平 美緒 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[3]）
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成田  琥皇 (ﾌﾟﾗｲﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

15-12
10-15
15-11

15- 8
15- 5

15- 5
15- 6

15- 3
15- 3

18-16
16-14

17-15
15-13

15- 4
15- 5

皆川 杏 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

西野 彰人 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[1]）

増山 陽希

増田 悠人 (西が岡[1]）

田中 咲良 (西原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

山口 悠斗 (大田原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

(宇都宮JB[年中]）

平田 悠稀 (雀宮ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ[1]）

小倉 和華 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

黒崎 暖大

(宇都宮JB[1]）

今井 晴茄 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

石川 愛美 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[年長]）

仁平 芽衣香

増茂 大雅

(西原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

新井 幸 (宇大附属小[1]）

塚田 みなみ (西原ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

根本 知奈実 (宇都宮JB[年中]）

五十嵐 晴哉 (睦ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

渡邊 夏梨 (宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[1]）

混合Ｄ

北川 達桔 (みはらｽﾎﾟｰﾂ文化少年団[年長]）

根本 泰生 (宇都宮JB[1]）

15- 5
15- 4

(宇都宮中央ｼﾞｭﾆｱ[年長]）


